#47 Boys 7-8 25 Fly

O© 00 3 &N D B~ W N~

e e e e e
AN L A W NN — O

Chia
Talwar
Karam
Anderson
Hallenborg
Allain
Cresimore
Capps
Ewing
Stefanacci
Rhyne
DeMoss
Klecha
Gibbs
Luecke
McGuire

#48 Girls 7-8 25 Fly
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Jeltema
Spruill
Johnson
Scibienski
Slawinski
Solomon
Hanoian
Bradley
McCoy
Bennett
Marshall
Fuquay
Owens
Hoimes
Markovic
Futrell
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15.87Y
17.19Y
19.63S
18.35Y
19.16Y
19.77Y
19.84Y
19.87Y
20.36Y
21.78Y
22.15Y
22.50Y
22.53Y
22.81Y
22.93Y
23.00Y

17.54Y
17.84Y
18.35Y
19.48Y

. 20.01Y

20.69Y
21.01Y
21.53Y
21.81Y
21.87Y
23.00Y
23.38Y
23.60Y
23.87Y
26.88S
24.60Y

17.628
19.08S
19.63S
20.37S
21.27S
21.94S
22.028
22.06S
22.60S
24.18S
24.59S
24.98S
25.01S
25.328
25.45S
25.53S

19.47S
19.80S
20.37S
21.628
22.21S
22.97S
23.328
23.90S
24.21S
24.28S
25.53S
25.958
26.20S
26.50S
26.88S
27.318

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team
Brier Creek Country Club
Bella Casa Barracudas
Black Horse Run

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Wood Valley

North Hills Club

The Christian Co

Bentwinds Barracudas
Black Horse Run
Prestonwood

Wood Valley

Riverwood Rays
Prestonwood

Cary Park Sea Dragons

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Black Horse Run

North Hills Club
Prestonwood

North Hills Club

Black Horse Run
Prestonwood
Prestonwood

Riverwood Rays

Quail Hollow Amberjacks
Bentwinds Barracudas
Bentwinds Barracudas
Prestonwood

Cary Park Sea Dragons
Brier Creek Country Club

Riverwood Rays



#49 Boys 9-10 25 Fly

1 Slawinski J 13.99Y 15.53S North Hills Club

2 Muminovic L 14.34Y 15.92S Riverwood Rays

3  McGuire K 14.94Y 16.58S Cary Park Sea Dragons

4 Atwater T 14.97Y 16.62S Heritage Betas

5 Tseng R 15.40Y 17.09S Prestonwood

6 Burdick B 15.57Y 17.28S Carpenter Village Hammerheads
7 Palamar B 16.52Y 18.34S Cary Park Sea Dragons

8 Dietrich C 16.71Y 18.55S Preston Village Tiger Sharks

9 White B 16.80Y 18.65S Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
10 Fulmer A 17.03Y 18.90S Hawthorne Stingrays

11 Salvitti C 17.10Y 18.98S Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team
12 Hogge A 17.44Y 19.36S Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team
13 Falck P 17.47Y 19.39S Quail Hollow Amberjacks

14 Staponkus E 19.41S  19.41S Amberly

15 Owens H 17.69Y 19.64S Prestonwood

16 Wells T 19.65S 19.65S Brier Creek Country Club

#50 Girls 9-10 25 Fly

1 McElya K 14.92Y 16.56S Wood Valley

2 VanderWall E 15.27Y 16.95S Cary Park Sea Dragons

3 Davis E 15.53Y 17.24S Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
4 Wood A 15.69Y 17.42S Wood Valley

5 Teague E 16.00Y 17.76S Riverwood Rays

6 Stringfield R 16.22Y 18.00S Riverwood Rays

7 Reeves L 18.48S 18.48S Brier Creek Country Club

8 Crowder M 16.81Y 18.66S North Hills Club

9 Klecha E 17.07Y 18.95S Wood Valley

10 Cline AB. 1745Y 19.37S Kildaire Farms Killer Whales
11 Xu N 17.50Y 19.42S Cary Park Sea Dragons

12 Cornpropst B 17.60Y 19.54S Wood Valley

13 Allain A 17.63Y 19.57S Preston Village Tiger Sharks
14 Osman S 17.75Y 19.70S Prestonwood

15 Kreymerman A 17.78Y 19.74S Prestonwood
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#51 Boys 11-12 50 Fly
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Cornpropst
Jackson
Davis
Sharron
Dean
Heuer
0,A0Brien
Palamar
Cresimore
White
Harclerode
Camplin
Cindric
Halldin
Garver
Wexler
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#52 Girls 11-12 50 Fly
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Wisenbaker
Dietrich
Johnson
Craig
Burdick
Chia
Thomas
Cotham
Hillenbach
Irish
Buddin
Bhatnagar
Rakusin

Levine
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18.05Y

26.21Y
28.03Y
28.54Y
29.75Y
2991Y
30.02Y
30.22Y
30.22Y
30.65Y
31.48Y
31.94Y
33.15Y
37.05S
33.41Y
33.66Y
34.28Y

29.46Y
30.05Y
30.24Y
30.68Y
30.88Y
30.95Y
34.94S
31.75Y
32.00Y
32.57Y
32.75Y
32.85Y
33.21Y
33.47Y

20.04S

29.09S
31.11S
31.68S
33.02S
33.20S
33.328
33.54S
33.54S
34.025
34.94S
35.45S
36.80S
37.05S
37.09S
37.36S
38.05S

32.70S
33.36S
33.57S
34.05S
34.28S
34.35S
34.94S
35.24S
35.528
36.15S
36.35S
36.46S
36.86S
37.15S

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team

Wood Valley

Hawthorne Stingrays

Prestonwood

Riverwood Rays

Preston Village Tiger Sharks

North Hills Club

Riverwood Rays

Cary Park Sea Dragons

Wood Valley

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Prestonwood

Brier Creek Country Club

Cary Park Sea Dragons

Cary Park Sea Dragons

Bella Casa Barracudas

Heritage Betas

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
North Hills Club

Kildaire Farms Killer Whales
Carpenter Village Hammerheads
Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Brier Creek Country Club
Riverwood Rays

Cary Park Sea Dragons
Riverwood Rays

Bentwinds Barracudas

Cary Park Sea Dragons
Kildaire Farms Killer Whales

Riverwood Rays
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Whitson
Fishburn

#53 Boys 13-14 50 Fly
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Smith
Marsteiner
Cockman
Smith
Allen
Cindric
Tuescher
Seidel
Pearce
Cotham
Lauchengco
Davis

Ju
Davidson
Craig

Kenney
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#54 Girls 13-14 50 Fly

0 0 N N B W N~

—_ = = =
W N = O

Brunk
Jeltema
Talwar
Lloyd
Takei
Muminovic
Vanega
Brown
Sciaudone
Roper
McCall
Speerschneider

Thomas
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33.59Y
33.77Y

24.52Y
24.86Y
25.10Y
25.32Y
25.34Y
28.45S
25.76Y
25.84Y
26.43Y
26.60Y
26.79Y
26.81Y
27.03Y
27.08Y
27.19Y
27.57Y

25.98Y
26.94Y
27.13Y
27.45Y
28.03Y
28.75Y
29.24Y
29.32Y
29.32Y
29.33Y
29.34Y
29.60Y
33.06S

37.28S
37.48S

27.228
27.59S8
27.86S
28.11S
28.13S
28.45S
28.59S
28.68S
29.34S
29.53S
29.74S
29.76S
30.00S
30.06S
30.18S
30.60S

28.84S
29.90S
30.11S
30.47S
31.11S
31.91S
32.46S
32.558
32.558
32.56S
32.57S
32.86S
33.06S

Prestonwood

Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team

Banbury Woods Dolphins
Wood Valley

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Banbury Woods Dolphins
Prestonwood

Brier Creek Country Club
Prestonwood

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Wood Valley

Riverwood Rays

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Prestonwood

Carpenter Village Hammerheads
JCC

Kildaire Farms Killer Whales
Cary Park Sea Dragons

Wood Valley

Preston Village Tiger Sharks
Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team
Carpenter Village Hammerheads
Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Riverwood Rays

Kildaire Farms Killer Whales
Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Prestonwood

Wood Valley

Hawthorne Stingrays

Brier Creek Country Club



14 Cardinale G
15 Shannon
16 Zuburg
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#55 Boys 15-18 50 Fly
Smith
Smyre
Marsteiner
Lee

Lloyd
Mizell
Bennison

Jong
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Douglas
Wade

Pearce
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Honaker

#56 Girls 15-18 50 Fly
Campbell
Allred
Templeton
Jackson

Mast
Speerschneider
Smith

Derwin

O© 0 3 N N B N D~

Blommer
10 Miller
11 Kline
12 Clark
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29.88Y
30.41Y
30.46Y

23.03Y
23.41Y
23.48Y
23.95Y
24.01Y
24.22Y
24.44Y
24.66Y
24.69Y
2491Y
24.96Y
25.06Y
25.31Y
25.42Y
25.65Y
25.72Y

27.28Y
27.56Y
27.56Y
27.72Y
28.07Y
28.28Y
31.50S
28.71Y
28.94Y
2897Y
29.09Y
29.28Y

33.17S
33.76S
33.81S

25.56S
25.998
26.06S
26.58S
26.65S
26.88S
27.138
27.37S
27.41S
27.65S
27.718
27.828
28.09S
28.228
28.478
28.55S

30.28S
30.59S
30.59S
30.77S
31.16S
31.39S
31.50S
31.87S
32.128
32.16S
32.298
32.50S

Hawthorne Stingrays
Quail Hollow Amberjacks
Wood Valley

Banbury Woods Dolphins
Hawthorne Stingrays

Wood Valley

Black Horse Run

Carpenter Village Hammerheads
Bella Casa Barracudas

Heritage Betas

Cary Park Sea Dragons

The Christian Co

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
The Christian Co

Highcroft Hurricanes Swim Team
Wood Valley

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Carpenter Village Hammerheads
Cary Park Sea Dragons

Quail Hollow Amberjacks
Carpenter Village Hammerheads
Hawthorne Stingrays
Hawthorne Stingrays

Wood Valley

Hawthorne Stingrays

Amberly

Heritage Betas

Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Riverwood Rays

Black Horse Run

Kildaire Farms Killer Whales



13 Jean
13 Sciaudone
15 Seidel

16 Lanier
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29.28Y
29.57Y
29.81Y
30.12Y

32.50S
32.82S
33.09S
33.43S

Banbury Woods Dolphins
Greenway Club Racers Swim Team
Preston Village Tiger Sharks

North Hills Club



